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UTAH vs UCLA vs Boise State - 1/15/2016 to 1/16/2016

Results - Friday PM
 
#6  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSU-SR1 1:43.10

Wicks, Sam SR Williams, Laura FR

Aoyama, Brittany SR Martin, Katelyn JR

26.17 29.41 22.8424.68

AUCLA-CA2 1:44.31

Mack, Linnea JR Schanz, Emma FR

Kinnear, Katie SR Grover, Katie SO

25.76 30.04 23.7724.74

BUTAH-UT3 1:44.99

Kawaguchi, Megan SO Tadena, Julienne FR

Marsh, Jenna SO St. John, Gillian FR

26.51 29.95 23.2125.32

BUCLA-CA4 1:45.64

White, Madison JR Winkler, Brigette JR

Applegate, Madison SR Kaunitz, Sarah SO

26.42 30.22 23.9325.07

AUTAH-UT5 1:47.70

Archer, Shayla SO Robertson, Genevieve FR

Soininen, Petra SR Wayner, Darby FR

27.41 29.89 23.9126.49

BBSU-SR6 1:49.47

Padington, Taylor SR Mathis, Emily SO

Bottelberghe, Monica SO Sorensen, Abbey FR

29.04 30.99 23.4026.04

CUCLA-CA--- X1:49.47

Delisle, MP SO Upshaw, Arlyn SR

Burnham, Maddy SO Steffen, Savannah JR

28.24 31.30 23.8426.09

 
#7  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA JRMerlihan, Michaela1 10:24.53

29.75 31.63 31.5931.77

31.53 31.77 31.76 31.65

31.52 31.66 31.66 31.70

31.19 31.25 31.51 31.30

30.64 30.15 30.57 29.93

UCLA-CA FRSoe, Sandra*2 10:26.93

28.45 30.85 30.9431.24

31.16 31.58 32.09 31.70

31.81 31.69 31.88 32.07

32.02 32.07 31.79 31.52

31.60 31.48 31.08 29.91

BSU-SR SODraney, Amelia*2 10:26.93

29.25 31.74 31.4631.67

31.51 31.82 31.57 31.65

31.41 31.65 31.19 31.35

31.46 31.59 31.73 32.01

31.74 31.79 31.27 29.07

BSU-SR SRBalogh, Blake4 10:29.39

29.32 31.35 31.5331.52

31.82 31.24 31.70 31.56

31.55 31.49 31.19 31.34

31.25 31.62 32.04 32.03

31.79 32.16 31.86 31.03

UTAH-UT SOWickham, Kat5 10:45.98

28.74 31.09 31.3831.48

31.94 32.29 33.20 33.04

32.98 32.88 33.06 32.97

32.67 33.24 32.66 32.48

32.75 32.88 32.80 31.45

UTAH-UT SOKearns, Isabella6 11:06.91

29.80 32.08 32.5332.46

32.71 33.02 33.64 33.54

33.27 33.36 33.79 33.92

33.91 33.95 34.08 34.42

33.88 34.65 34.61 33.29

UTAH-UT SRMiner, Maudee--- X11:16.28

29.89 32.34 33.2732.97

33.64 33.74 34.05 34.11

34.32 34.39 34.23 34.32

34.30 34.78 34.25 34.65

34.57 34.62 34.45 33.39

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR FRCann, Felicity1 1:50.65

25.66 27.76 28.9528.28

BSU-SR SOChard, Emma2 1:51.18

25.93 28.30 28.4528.50

UCLA-CA FRMcTaggart, Caroline3 1:53.30

25.92 28.14 30.3428.90

UTAH-UT SOButter, Dorien4 1:53.70

26.81 28.33 29.4229.14

UCLA-CA SRApplegate, Madison5 1:55.13

27.04 29.23 29.6429.22

UCLA-CA FRPelton, Mary6 1:55.25

26.56 28.83 30.3529.51

UCLA-CA FRHubel, Alex7 x1:56.09

27.17 29.58 29.2730.07

UTAH-UT SOPabst, Hailey8 1:57.08

27.04 29.47 30.1530.42

BSU-SR FREvans, Cody9 1:57.36

27.01 29.79 30.3330.23

UTAH-UT SRMcArthur, Maryssa10 2:00.10

28.17 30.54 30.4930.90

BSU-SR SRPadington, Taylor11 x2:00.65

28.54 30.50 30.5431.07

UCLA-CA JRWalker, Hayden--- X1:57.95

27.53 29.74 30.3330.35

UTAH-UT JRHestwood, Gabriella--- X2:01.35

28.28 30.70 31.0731.30

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR SRWicks, Sam1 55.23

26.83 28.40

UCLA-CA JRMack, Linnea2 55.74

26.82 28.92

BSU-SR FRKleinsorgen, Ally3 57.42

27.69 29.73

UTAH-UT SOKawaguchi, Megan4 57.54

27.86 29.68

BSU-SR FRSorensen, Abbey5 57.81

27.78 30.03

UTAH-UT SRKarosas, Ashlyn6 59.62

28.95 30.67

BSU-SR JRTanasse, Emily7 x1:00.17

29.48 30.69

UCLA-CA JRHayes, Nina8 1:00.18

29.16 31.02

UTAH-UT SOArcher, Shayla9 1:01.19

29.39 31.80

UTAH-UT JRGriffith, Jenna10 x1:01.31

29.63 31.68

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA FRSchanz, Emma1 1:05.18

30.89 34.29

UTAH-UT JRColleou, Stina2 1:05.21

31.18 34.03

UTAH-UT FRRobertson, Genevieve3 1:05.57

30.95 34.62

UTAH-UT JRFrancis, Brianna4 1:05.87

31.33 34.54

UCLA-CA JRWinkler, Brigette5 1:06.17

31.26 34.91

BSU-SR FRWilliams, Laura6 1:06.26

30.78 35.48

UTAH-UT JRBull, Sydney7 x1:06.92

31.43 35.49

UTAH-UT FRTadena, Julienne8 x1:07.15

31.97 35.18

UCLA-CA SRUpshaw, Arlyn9 1:07.41

32.20 35.21

UCLA-CA FREscalas, Elena10 x1:07.72

32.22 35.50

BSU-SR SOMathis, Emily11 1:08.03

32.59 35.44

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA SRKinnear, Katie1 2:02.62

27.61 31.37 31.8331.81

UCLA-CA JRWhite, Madison2 2:04.41

27.82 31.53 32.0732.99

UCLA-CA SODelisle, MP3 2:06.42

28.36 31.87 33.1733.02

BSU-SR SRAoyama, Brittany4 2:07.17

28.36 32.52 33.0733.22

UTAH-UT FRAnderson, Jordan5 2:07.92

28.25 32.31 33.7833.58

UTAH-UT SOKearns, Isabella6 2:07.95

29.40 32.50 33.1232.93

BSU-SR FRBoodt, Anne7 2:13.23

29.15 32.34 36.8234.92

UTAH-UT SRSoininen, Petra8 2:14.81

28.93 33.61 35.7336.54

UTAH-UT SRCarnevale, Paolina--- X2:13.19

29.85 33.43 35.2034.71
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(#11  Women 200 Yard Fly)

UTAH-UT JRVelez, Madeleine--- X2:15.05

30.74 34.30 35.0734.94

 
#12  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR JRMartin, Katelyn1 23.67

UTAH-UT FRSt. John, Gillian2 24.18

UCLA-CA JRMack, Linnea3 24.20

UTAH-UT SOMarsh, Jenna4 24.55

BSU-SR FREvans, Cody5 24.59

UCLA-CA SOKaunitz, Sarah*6 24.65

BSU-SR SOBottelberghe, Monica*6 24.65

UCLA-CA SOBurnham, Maddy8 24.66

UTAH-UT JRWilliams, Rhianna9 24.81

UTAH-UT FRWayner, Darby10 x24.86

UCLA-CA JRSteffen, Savannah11 x25.02

BSU-SR FRIsaak, Dakota12 x26.48

UTAH-UT JRPataray, Kristine--- X24.91

UTAH-UT FRStein, Alex--- X25.59

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA FRMcTaggart, Caroline1 51.77

25.41 26.36

BSU-SR JRMartin, Katelyn2 52.33

25.27 27.06

UTAH-UT SOButter, Dorien3 52.49

25.58 26.91

BSU-SR SOBottelberghe, Monica4 52.75

25.63 27.12

UTAH-UT FRSt. John, Gillian5 53.00

25.38 27.62

BSU-SR FRSorensen, Abbey6 53.14

25.29 27.85

BSU-SR FREvans, Cody7 x53.24

25.96 27.28

UCLA-CA FRHubel, Alex8 53.46

25.90 27.56

UCLA-CA SOKaunitz, Sarah9 53.64

25.74 27.90

UCLA-CA JRSteffen, Savannah10 x53.67

26.32 27.35

UTAH-UT FRTadena, Julienne11 54.28

26.49 27.79

UTAH-UT JRWilliams, Rhianna12 x54.48

26.19 28.29

UTAH-UT JRPataray, Kristine--- X56.73

26.20 30.53

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA JRWhite, Madison1 2:01.21

28.93 30.44 30.8530.99

BSU-SR SRWicks, Sam2 2:04.25

29.66 31.28 31.5831.73

UCLA-CA SRUpshaw, Arlyn3 2:05.05

29.55 31.61 31.7832.11

BSU-SR FRKleinsorgen, Ally4 2:06.17

29.73 32.50 31.3032.64

UCLA-CA SODelisle, MP5 2:07.30

30.49 32.20 31.6332.98

BSU-SR JRTanasse, Emily6 2:07.34

30.91 32.04 32.2532.14

UCLA-CA JRHayes, Nina7 x2:08.55

30.97 32.70 32.3732.51

UTAH-UT SOKawaguchi, Megan8 2:09.09

29.88 32.33 33.3833.50

UTAH-UT JRFrancis, Brianna9 2:10.34

31.20 32.69 33.0933.36

BSU-SR FRBoodt, Anne10 x2:13.23

31.15 33.24 34.6134.23

UTAH-UT JRGriffith, Jenna11 2:15.66

31.05 34.59 34.9635.06

UTAH-UT SOArcher, Shayla12 x2:17.81

31.86 35.03 34.6936.23

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA FRSchanz, Emma1 2:17.76

32.25 35.07 35.4335.01

UTAH-UT FRRobertson, Genevieve2 2:18.79

31.78 35.45 35.7535.81

UTAH-UT JRColleou, Stina3 2:19.49

32.66 35.48 36.2035.15

BSU-SR FRWilliams, Laura4 2:23.31

31.86 35.69 39.0136.75

UCLA-CA JRWinkler, Brigette5 2:24.10

32.80 36.97 36.8537.48

UCLA-CA FREscalas, Elena6 2:24.58

33.81 37.42 36.4436.91

BSU-SR SOMathis, Emily7 2:24.99

33.62 36.76 37.3437.27

UTAH-UT JRBull, Sydney8 2:31.50

33.20 37.61 40.7639.93

 
#16  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR SOChard, Emma1 4:58.62

27.90 30.87 30.7431.35

30.64 29.59 29.85 29.77

29.49 28.42

BSU-SR FRCann, Felicity2 5:00.52

28.06 30.47 30.6530.49

31.12 29.90 29.57 30.27

30.25 29.74

UCLA-CA JRMerlihan, Michaela3 5:04.36

28.37 30.27 30.5130.33

30.92 30.67 30.52 30.76

31.19 30.82

BSU-SR SRBalogh, Blake4 5:07.52

28.25 30.40 30.8930.89

30.75 30.79 31.25 31.46

31.58 31.26

UTAH-UT SOWickham, Kat5 5:10.47

27.91 30.59 31.2430.81

31.47 31.69 31.97 31.98

32.01 30.80

UCLA-CA FRSoe, Sandra6 5:13.32

29.15 31.68 31.2531.63

30.99 31.36 31.94 32.02

31.93 31.37

UCLA-CA JRWalker, Hayden7 5:14.94

29.12 31.51 32.0432.06

31.92 31.91 31.55 32.02

31.69 31.12

UTAH-UT FRAnderson, Jordan8 5:14.99

28.07 30.78 31.8730.97

32.04 32.27 32.54 32.30

32.30 31.85

UTAH-UT SOPabst, Hailey9 5:16.87

29.13 31.99 32.2531.79

31.27 31.46 31.60 32.24

32.80 32.34

UCLA-CA FRPelton, Mary10 x5:17.66

28.82 31.74 32.0732.14

32.02 32.20 32.28 32.49

32.50 31.40

BSU-SR SRPadington, Taylor11 x5:20.28

29.64 32.12 32.0632.25

32.45 32.76 32.65 32.30

32.34 31.71

UTAH-UT SRMcArthur, Maryssa12 x5:25.12

29.24 32.06 32.7832.17

32.82 32.89 33.27 33.57

33.74 32.58

UTAH-UT JRHestwood, Gabriella--- X5:27.61

29.35 32.32 32.9232.74

33.11 33.27 33.48 33.63

33.73 33.06

UTAH-UT JRVelez, Madeleine--- X5:29.32

29.67 32.40 33.0332.97

33.65 33.43 33.82 33.84

33.66 32.85

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR SRAoyama, Brittany1 55.67

26.05 29.62

UCLA-CA SRKinnear, Katie2 56.18

26.48 29.70

UCLA-CA FRMcTaggart, Caroline3 56.19

26.86 29.33

UCLA-CA SRApplegate, Madison4 56.64

26.75 29.89

UTAH-UT FRWayner, Darby5 58.67

27.41 31.26

UTAH-UT SOMarsh, Jenna6 58.86

27.03 31.83

UCLA-CA FRHubel, Alex7 x58.89

27.80 31.09
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Fly)

UTAH-UT SRSoininen, Petra8 58.99

27.60 31.39

UTAH-UT JRBull, Sydney9 x1:00.75

27.63 33.12

BSU-SR JRTanasse, Emily10 1:01.52

28.82 32.70

BSU-SR FRIsaak, Dakota11 1:06.07

30.91 35.16

UCLA-CA SOBurnham, Maddy--- X59.10

27.22 31.88

UTAH-UT FRStein, Alex--- X1:01.06

UTAH-UT SRCarnevale, Paolina--- X1:01.56

28.61 32.95

 
#18  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA SRUpshaw, Arlyn1 4:27.97

28.24 31.64 33.1533.36

38.29 38.99 32.32 31.98

UCLA-CA FRSchanz, Emma2 4:29.95

29.70 33.10 33.0633.81

37.58 38.10 32.34 32.26

UTAH-UT FRAnderson, Jordan3 4:32.58

28.22 33.24 35.0635.97

39.15 39.74 31.35 29.85

BSU-SR SODraney, Amelia4 4:32.63

28.94 32.42 34.8035.04

40.07 42.10 30.11 29.15

UTAH-UT JRFrancis, Brianna5 4:35.38

29.91 33.68 35.5535.78

38.20 38.75 31.79 31.72

UTAH-UT SOKearns, Isabella6 4:35.40

29.67 33.39 34.8836.30

39.57 39.59 31.80 30.20

BSU-SR SOMathis, Emily7 4:38.95

30.93 35.32 36.5637.19

36.48 37.57 32.56 32.34

BSU-SR SRBalogh, Blake8 4:39.35

28.98 33.28 36.5537.56

40.51 41.15 31.15 30.17

BSU-SR FRWilliams, Laura9 x4:41.50

28.35 34.44 35.7537.73

37.51 38.81 34.43 34.48

UCLA-CA FREscalas, Elena10 4:45.66

30.17 33.36 39.9139.61

37.83 39.52 33.24 32.02

UTAH-UT SRKarosas, Ashlyn11 x4:50.36

30.26 36.01 37.2837.23

41.12 41.57 33.85 33.04

 
#19  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSU-SR1 3:24.36

Chard, Emma SO Aoyama, Brittany SR

Martin, Katelyn JR Wicks, Sam SR

24.88 51.49 51.0324.64

24.26 51.18 24.01 50.66

AUCLA-CA2 3:24.53

Mack, Linnea JR McTaggart, Caroline FR

Applegate, Madison SR White, Madison JR

24.74 51.59 50.5224.53

24.88 52.08 24.09 50.34

BBSU-SR3 3:30.29

Evans, Cody FR Cann, Felicity FR

Bottelberghe, Monica SO Kleinsorgen, Ally FR

25.91 53.31 51.6524.67

25.06 53.17 24.76 52.16

BUCLA-CA4 3:30.53

Hubel, Alex FR Kaunitz, Sarah SO

Kinnear, Katie SR Pelton, Mary FR

25.94 53.37 53.0425.40

25.03 52.36 24.67 51.76

BUTAH-UT5 3:32.06

Butter, Dorien SO Wayner, Darby FR

St. John, Gillian FR Marsh, Jenna SO

25.45 52.68 53.4025.30

25.14 52.88 24.96 53.10

CUTAH-UT6 3:49.01

McArthur, Maryssa SR Wickham, Kat SO

Griffith, Jenna JR Robertson, Genevieve FR

27.77 57.95 55.2626.58

27.61 58.59 27.31 57.21

DUTAH-UT--- X3:51.03

Stein, Alex FR Pataray, Kristine JR

Hestwood, Gabriella JR Carnevale, Paolina SR

26.89 57.82 57.2926.73

27.80 57.84 27.81 58.08

AUTAH-UT--- DQ

Williams, Rhianna JR Tadena, Julienne FR

Pabst, Hailey SO Kawaguchi, Megan SO

26.39 54.83 53.6725.19

25.61 55.01 25.88 55.17

 
#20  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT JRCasillas, Amanda1 273.20

UTAH-UT SOHall, Lauren2 234.70

UTAH-UT FRCaufield, Makenzie3 212.05

UTAH-UT FRCock, Madison4 x206.80

UCLA-CA SOPolyakova, Maria--- X311.20

UCLA-CABelanger, Eloise--- X292.60

UCLA-CA SOMonahan, Ciara--- X278.00

UCLA-CA JRLenz, Annika--- X276.65

 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT JRCasillas, Amanda1 272.85

UTAH-UT SOHall, Lauren2 261.50

UTAH-UT FRCock, Madison3 224.60

UTAH-UT FRCaufield, Makenzie4 x219.50

UCLA-CA JRLenz, Annika--- X321.50

UCLA-CA SOPolyakova, Maria--- X311.00

UCLA-CABelanger, Eloise--- X305.25

UCLA-CA SOMonahan, Ciara--- X288.75


